US West Coast Sales
818.558.3910
Washington DC Sales
703.330.8600
UK Sales
011 44 118 935 0200

5600ACO Bank Switch-over
Voting Control
Ordering Information
5600MSC Master SPG/Master Clock System
5600ACO 1RU Automatic Changeover System
5600ACO2 2RU Automatic Changeover System
Ordering Options & Accessories
+2PS Optional Dual Power Supply
+LTC Time Code input only
+GP GPS Reference
+HTG HD SDI Test Generator, 2 HD SDI test signals & 2 HD SDI black
+M Modem Option
+STG SD SDI Test Generator, 2 SDI test signals & 2 SDI black plus an AVTG
+T Network Time Protocol (requires either +G or +M options)
+WC Word Clock Option
5600-GPS GPS field upgrade for a 5600MSC. Includes 50' cable
5
6
0
0